
Owner Name: 

Doing Business As: 

Mail 
To: 

CITY OF BOULDER 
Department of Finance 
Issued Date: 

Nature of Business: 

B10DESIX, INC 

810DESIX, INC 

2970 WILDERNESS I'l 

BOULDER, CO 80301 

BIODESIX, INC 

2970 WILDERNESS PL 

BOULDER, CO 80301 

Februa!)' 24,2012 

B10TECIINOlOGY/MOlECUlAR DIAGNOSTICS 

No.65878 
This certifies that the licensee shown hereon is 
authorized to collect the taxes below for the City of 
Boulder, Colorado, at the address shown hereon, in 
accordance with the provisions of ordinance 2803. 

Tax Type(s) 

Retail Sales Tax 

Consumer Use Tax 

Reporting Period 

MONTI-ILY 

Not transferable. Valid until revoked or cancelled. This license must be posted in a conspicuous place. 

Sales tax should be charged on all retail sales of tangible personal property, including day-to-day equipment rentals and leases. Some services, such as cable television, 
telephone, gas, and electric are also taxable. 

Use tax is the reciprocal of sales tax. Use tax applies to all materials and equipment purchased for use in your business. This equipment and materials are not for resale and 
must not have had any other city's tax applied at the time of purchase. VerifY the tax you pay to any vendor when purchasisng materials and equipment to assure you are not 
over paying your taxes. 

Admissions tax is usually charged for the admission into an event, such as a nightclub or theater. 

Accommodations tux is charged for the use of a hotel/motel room for thirty (30) days or less. 

Tux returns are due on the 20th of each month following your report period. If the 20th falls on a city holiday or on a weekend, the following business day is the due date. A 
tax retum must be filed, even if taxes are not due. 

Tax rates currently in effect in the City of Boulder: 

Accommodations 

Admissions 

Constmction Use Tax 

Consumer Use Tax 

Food Service 

Motor Vehicle Use Tax 

Retail Sales Tax 

Trash Tox 

RTD/CD/SD 
County Tax 

State Sales/Use Tax 

7.50 

5.00 

3.41 

3.41 

.15 

3.41 

3.41 

1.10 

.80 

2.90 

Please visit our web site at: www.bouldercolorado.gov/salestax 

For questions about city taxes and licensing, please call the City of Boulder Sales Tax Division at (303)441-3050. Correspondence should be 
mailed to City of Boulder Sales Tax Division, P.O. Box 791, Boulder, CO 80306-0791. 

For questions about state taxes, please call State of Colorado Taxpayer Services at (303)238-7378 


