Ant	CITY OF BOULDER Department of Finance		No.65878	
an or BOND)) Leaved Dates	February 24, 2012 BIOTECHNOLOGY/MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS	This certifies that the licensee authorized to collect the taxes Boulder, Colorado, at the add accordance with the provision	below for the City of ress shown hereon, in
Dwner Name: Daing Business As:	BIODESIX, INC BIODESIX, INC 2970 WILDERNESS PL BOULDER, CO 80301		<u>Tax Type(s)</u> Retail Sales Tax Consumer Use Tax	<u>Reporting Period</u> MONTHLY
Mail To:	BIODESIX, INC 2970 WILDERNESS PL BOULDER, CO 80301			
Not trans	sferable. Valid until re	evoked or cancelled. This license	must be posted in a con	spicuous place.

Sales tax should be charged on all retail sales of tangible personal property, including day-to-day equipment rentals and leases. Some services, such as cable television, telephone, gas, and electric are also taxable.

Use tax is the reciprocal of sales tax. Use tax applies to all materials and equipment purchased for use in your business. This equipment and materials are not for resale and must not have had any other city's tax applied at the time of purchase. Verify the tax you pay to any vendor when purchasing materials and equipment to assure you are not over paying your taxes.

Admissions tax is usually charged for the admission into an event, such as a nightelub or theater.

Accommodations tax is charged for the use of a hotel/motel room for thirty (30) days or less.

Tax returns are due on the 20th of each month following your report period. If the 20th falls on a city holiday or on a weekend, the following business day is the due date. A tax return must be filed, even if taxes are not due.

Tax rates currently in effect in the City of Boulder:

Accommodations	7.50	
Admissions	5.00	
Construction Use Tax	3.41	
Consumer Use Tax	3.41	
Food Service	.15	
Motor Vehicle Use Tax	3.41	
Retail Sales Tax	3.41	
Trash Tag		
RTD/CD/SD	1,10	
County Tax	.80	
State Sales/Use Tax	2.90	

Please visit our web site at: www.bouldercolorado.gov/salestax

For questions about city taxes and licensing, please call the City of Boulder Sales Tax Division at (303)441-3050. Correspondence should be mailed to City of Boulder Sales Tax Division, P.O. Box 791, Boulder, CO 80306-0791.

For questions about state taxes, please call State of Colorado Taxpayer Services at (303)238-7378